Y

YOUTH SOCCER

Y

Fall Classie League

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #21653

Division: 12UG 2013 2ND PIED

Date: sunday, September 20, 2020

Home: NCF East Gold G

NC

010
012
014
016
018
002
020
022
024
026
028
030
032
034
004
006
063
008

Field: Bp 19A - Kickback J

Time: 10:30 AM

Away: NRFA Ladies Red G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
F East Gold G NRFA Ladies Red G
Name Goals Misconduct Name Goals Misconduct
Layla Ledford
Zaineb Khan
Sophia Menser
Sarah Moore
Carla Mushahwar
Vivien Noftz
Caitlin Borden
Miller Norman
Lyrah Peters
Arabella Shortridge
Rylee Stover
Kennedy Thompson
Aimee Velez
Makena Villaran
Kimrey Watts
Sarah Chambers
Ella Frye
Lauren Jones
Ellie Hu
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Cc4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
omments

C




