

## NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #21653



CELL

Division: 12UG 2013 2ND PIED Field: BP 19A - Kickback J Date: Sunday, September 20, 2020 Time: 10:30 AM Home: NCF East Gold G Away: NRFA Ladies Red G Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach Away Coach

PRINT NAME

## NCF East Gold G

## NRFA Ladies Red G

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
0	Layla Ledford		:	:								
010	Zaineb Khan		:	:								
012	Sophia Menser		:	:								
014	Sarah Moore		:	:								
016	Carla Mushahwar		:	:					:		:	
018	Vivien Noftz		:	:					:		:	
002	Caitlin Borden		:	:					:		:	
020	Miller Norman		:	:					:		:	
022	Lyrah Peters		:	:					:		:	
024	Arabella Shortridge		:	:					:		:	
026	Rylee Stover		:	:					:		:	
028	Kennedy Thompson		:	:					:		:	
030	Aimee Velez		:	:					:		:	
032	Makena Villaran		:	:								
034	Kimrey Watts		:	:								
004	Sarah Chambers		:	:								
006	Ella Frye		:	:								
063	Lauren Jones		:	:								
800	Ellie Hu		:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	

- Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- C2 C3 C4 C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments